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Horn i F

Euphonium
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2. Bear Dance.... 
Allegro vivace ( =112)

 

2. Bear Dance.... 
Allegro vivace ( =112)



       

2. Bear Dance.... 
Allegro vivace ( =112)


        

 3 



        


                 

     
               

                

                        

 9 

                               


                         

 
                                   

 15 

       


    
  


    




                  

        

              



        

 20 

 

                     

 
                                 

 

                            

https://www.free-scores.com


2

Trumpet i Bb

Horn i F

Euphonium

 26 

                          

                                


                

    

 30 

                            

 

  

                       
 

 


                     

 36 

           

  

                         

   

                
    

       

 41 

                           


                      

                               

 46 

        


         
                       

                    
        

https://www.free-scores.com


3

Trumpet i Bb

Horn i F

Euphonium

 51 

        


          


              


           

               
        

 

 56 

       


          

   

  

    


         


            

     

   


    


   

 61 

                       

                   




                                         

 66 

               
         


                 


               


         


                 

          

 71 

          

                   


 

                     

 

                     
 

https://www.free-scores.com


4

Trumpet i Bb

Horn i F

Euphonium

 77 

               

       

         

      

                

 82 

 
    


          

         

       


                   

             


        


             

 88 

             


                        

                              

 94 

                    

                  

                     

 100 

        


 


   





                  




https://www.free-scores.com


Hungarian Pictures
Bela Bartok

arr. H.J. Messerschmidt

Trumpet i Bb

Horn i F

Euphonium

3. Melody....  
Andante ( =100)
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4. Slightly tipsy... 
Allegretto rubato ( =80)
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5. Swineherd's Dance     
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